

And Good Thankaks to Baljora Sirona Tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Taxenigani

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

980

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	PWD	Tharkaha	to	Bajjora	8me
Contractor	Sanjay Kumar				
Agreement -	06/SPD	MONGSI	(NDB)	2022-23	
Commencement date -	05.07.2022				
Completion no -	09.01.2024				
① P/V & fixing of working benchmark					
do do all job -					
	8 X 3.204				26. Nos
② clearing & Grubbing road					
Land					
	1 X 3204 X 3.50m (av)				11214 sq
				Say	1.12 Hec
③ Scheme & Information					
board -					02 Nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ PCC M15 in Substructure					
do do all job:-					
Abut -	2	7.50	1.40	2.80	= 58.80
R. Wall -	4	1.73	1.11	3.28	= 25.19
					83.99 m ³
for 2 Nos of culvert -					167.98 m ³
⑨ Rec M20 in Sub-Struct					
do do all jobs					
Abt cap -	2	7.50	0.70	0.20	= 2.10
Dist wall -	2	7.50	0.30	0.43	= 1.94
Parapet -	2	11.00	0.40	0.60	= 5.28
					9.32 m ³
for 2 Nos of culvert -					18.64 m ³
⑩ HYSD Bars in Abutment					
cap do do all job:-					
Abutment cap					
main (12 ϕ)	2	10	7.45	0.89	= 132.61
ring (8 ϕ)	2	39	1.40	0.40	= 43.68
Dist wall					
main (12 ϕ)	2	5	7.45	0.89	= 66.31
ring (8 ϕ)	2	39	1.16	0.40	= 45.55
					288.15 kg
					Say 0.288 MT
for 2 Nos of culvert -					0.576 MT
Sum 22022					

Sd/-
12/11/2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/S Amount				R ₈	
(5) Sand filling (Page-2, item-5)					
8.20 m ³ @ R ₈ 459.68/m ³					3770.00
(6) PCC m/s (Page-2, item-6)					
42.32 m ³ @ R ₈ 7276.65/m ³					307948.00
(7) PCC m/s below G.L. (Page-2, item-7)					
180.68 m ³ @ R ₈ 7276.65/m ³					1314745.00
(8) PCC m/s in substructure (Page-3, item-8)					
167.98 m ³ @ R ₈ 7775.43/m ³					1306116.00
(9) RCC M20 in sub-structure (Page-3, item-9)					
18.64 m ³ @ R ₈ 8132.31/m ³					151587.00
(10) HYSD bars (Page-3, item-10)					
0.576 MT @ R ₈ 71880.03/MT					41288.00
				R ₈	3348996.00
Add GST 12%				R ₈	401872.00
Add L.C.W 1%				R ₈	33489.00
S. Fee				R ₈	50000.00
				R ₈	3834287.00
2000 JE 12/12/2022					